
Specification

A superb portable outdoor  
flag system
• Portable and lightweight

• Telescopic aluminium pole

• Eyelet fixings for graphic attachment

• Beaufort scale: 4 (13-18mph/21-29kph)

• Guarantee: 12 months

• Setup time: 7 mins

• People required: 1

Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Graphic Width

Graphic Height   

Medium

800mm

4150mm

800mm

2800mm

Spec Sheet

Available Sizes

Large

1000mm

5300mm

1000mm

3500mm

Wind Dancer 
4m

Wind Dancer 
5m


