



A superb portable outdoor flag system

- Portable and lightweight
- Telescopic aluminium pole
- Eyelet fixings for graphic attachment
- Beaufort scale: 4 (13-18mph/21-29kph)
- Guarantee: 12 months
- Setup time: 7 mins
- People required: '





Specification

Name	Medium	Large
Overall Width	800mm	1000mm
Overall Height	4150mm	5300mm
Graphic Width	800mm	1000mm
Graphic Height	2800mm	3500mm

Available Sizes



